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Malabar chicken curry
Chicken kondattam

Butter chicken

Chilly chicken
Chicken 65

Fesf

Beef fry

Beef curry
Beef roast

$19.99
$21.99
$20.99

$21.99
$20.99

$23.99
$22.99
$22.99

Seafeed v fists

Fish fry
Prawn Mango curry

Malabar Fish curry

%”W

Kappa beef
Kappa fish

Paal Kappa

$22.99
$23.99
$22.99

$23.99
$23.99

$20.99

Gj X
9

Fvce
Chicken biryani
Beef biryani
Chicken Manthi

Chicken fried rice
Veg fried rice

Veg Pulao

Geera Rice

Ghee Rice

Curd Rice

Tomato Rice

Lemon Rice

Kerala Rice & Fish Curry
Pothi Choru

Beeads,

Garlic naan

Chilli naan

Bullet naan

Plain naan

Butter naan

Kerala porotta

Kothu porotta chicken
Kothu porotta beef
Kizhi porotta chicken
Kizhi porotta beef

$20.99
$22.99

$25.99
$19.99
$16.99
$14.99
$13.99
$14.99

$12.99
$12.99

$12.99
$25.99

$26.99

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$4.50
$4.00

$19.00
$21.00

$21.00
$23.00

Paneer masala $21.99
Kadai Paneer $21.99
Paneer Khurchan $21.99
Daal tadka $17.99
Veg Kuruma $17.99
Mushroom Masala  $19.99
Green Peas Masala  $19.99
Matar Paneer $21.99

Black tea $4.5
Regular tea $3.5

Dosa

Masala dosa $17.99
Plain dosa $15.99
Ghee roast $15.99
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RED WINE:

PINOT NOIR KAPIKO
VOLCANIC HILLS
NEUDORF TOM'S BLOCK (BOTTLE)

SYRAH / SHIRAZ

THE PEOPLE

VOLCANIC HILLS

TE MATA ESTATE SYRAH
MERLOT OYSTER BAY
CRAGGY RANGE GIMBLETT

CABERNET MERLOT ARROGANT
FROG

PEGASUS BAY

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS:

CAMPARI

APEROL

GORDON'S
SCAPEGRACE BLACK GIN
ROKU

ABSOLUT

SMIRNOFF

CORUBA

APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE
ST REMY VSOP
HENNESSY VS COGNAC
KAHLUA

BAILEYS

GRAND MARNIER
DRAMBUIE

COINTREAU

MIDORI

AMARETTO

TRIPLE SEC

LIMONCELLO

TAYLOR FINE TAWNY PORT

$n
$15
$95

m

$14
$70
$13
$96
$65

$89

$9
$9
$9
$13
$14
$n
$10
$9
$m
$10
$15
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$9
$10
$8
$9
$10

Gortis Db Conniny

INDIAN RESTAURANT & BAR

WHITE WINE:

SAUVIGNON BLANC THE PEOPLE
VOLCANIC HILLS

MAUDE (BOTTLE)
CHARDONNAY HUNTERS
VOLCANIC HILLS

CARRICK (BOTTLE)

PINOT GRIS CABLE BAY
VOLCANIC HILLS

THE REALMACCOY

ROSE THE PEOPLE

VOLCANIC HILLS

CRAGGY RANGE GIMBLETT
RIESLING MILTON OPOU
GEWURZTRAMINER HUNTERS

WHISKEY:

THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD
JIM BEAM

JACK DANIEL'S

MAKER’S MARK

SUNTORY WHISKEY

GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE

BUBBLES:

RUFFINO PROSECCO
LINDAUER SPARKLING ROSE
HUNTERS MIRU BRUT (BOTTLE)

MIO SPARKLING RICE SAKE (BOTTLE)

MOET CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT REIMS (BOTTLE)

$n

$14
$65
$13
$14
$79
$13
$14
$89
$n

$14
$75
$15
$14

$12
$9
$9
$9
$10
$13
$15

$n
$1
$65

$20
$140

$14

NANIW INIM




AHLNNODNMOSAOD#

God's Oun Cuunly

INDIAN RESTAURANT & BAR
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BEER ON TAP:

TUATARA HAZY PALE ALE $12.50
KINGFISHER $M
TIGER $1
CARLSBERG $n

COCKTAILS:

TEQUILA SUNRISE $17

El jimador tequila, orange juice & grenadine

PINA COLADA $18

Bacardi, pineapple juice, lime juice, coconut syrup & fresh cream

MOIJITO $19

Lime, sugar syrup, bacardi, soda water

APEROL SPRITZ $18

Aperol,bubbles & soda water

BELLINI $18

Peach syrup,bubbles

WHISKY SOUR $19

Whisky or burboun lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white

BOTTLE BEER:

PANHEAD

CROUCHER ENDURE PALE ALE
MONTEITH BLACK

PANHEAD RAT ROD HAZY IPA
INTERNATIONAL LAGER
SPEIGHT'S ULTRA LOW CARB
CORONA

TSINGTAO

HEINEKEN

TIGER

HANOI BEER / 333 PREMIUM
CIDER SOMERSBY CRISP APPLE
HEINEKEN ZERO

HEINEKEN LIGHT

STEINLAGER LIGHT BEER

MOCKTAILS:

FRUINT PUNCH

Passion fruit, apple juice, soda water & lemon

VALENTINA

Grenadine, lemonade, cranberry juice & passionfruit

VERGIN MOJITO

fresh lime, mint leaves, sugar syrup & lemonade

TANGY MANGO TWIST

Mango shaken with jalapeno with salt & chilli rim

$10
$9
$10
$n

NANIW INIM

$9
$9
$14
$9
$9
$10
$8.50
$8
$8
$8

$12

$12

$12

$13




