

Chicken

Malabar chicken curry	\$19.99
Chicken kondattam	\$21.99
Butter chicken	\$20.99
Chilly chicken	\$21.99
Chicken 65	\$20.99

Beef

Beef fry	\$23.99
Beef curry	\$22.99
Beef roast	\$22.99

Seafood & fish

Fish fry	\$22.99
Prawn Mango curry	\$23.99
Malabar Fish curry	\$22.99

Kappa

Kappa beef	\$23.99
Kappa fish	\$23.99
Paal Kappa	\$20.99



Rice

Chicken biryani	\$20.99
Beef biryani	\$22.99
Chicken Manthi	\$25.99
Chicken fried rice	\$19.99
Veg fried rice	\$16.99
Veg Pulao	\$14.99
Geera Rice	\$13.99
Ghee Rice	\$14.99
Curd Rice	\$12.99
Tomato Rice	\$12.99
Lemon Rice	\$12.99
Kerala Rice & Fish Curry	\$25.99
Pothi Choru	\$26.99

Vegetarian

Paneer masala	\$21.99
Kadai Paneer	\$21.99
Paneer Khurchan	\$21.99
Daal tadka	\$17.99
Veg Kuruma	\$17.99
Mushroom Masala	\$19.99
Green Peas Masala	\$19.99
Matar Paneer	\$21.99

Hot beverage

Black tea	\$4.5
Regular tea	\$3.5

Breads

Garlic naan	\$5.00
Chilli naan	\$5.00
Bullet naan	\$5.00
Plain naan	\$3.50
Butter naan	\$4.50
Kerala porotta	\$4.00
Kothu porotta chicken	\$19.00
Kothu porotta beef	\$21.00
Kizhi porotta chicken	\$21.00
Kizhi porotta beef	\$23.00

Dosa

Masala dosa	\$17.99
Plain dosa	\$15.99
Ghee roast	\$15.99



*Flavours
Without borders*



God's Own Country

AUTHENTIC MULTI CUISINE

RED WINE:

PINOT NOIR KAPIKO	\$11
VOLCANIC HILLS	\$15
NEUDORF TOM'S BLOCK (BOTTLE)	\$95

SYRAH / SHIRAZ

THE PEOPLE	\$11
VOLCANIC HILLS	\$14
TE MATA ESTATE SYRAH	\$70
MERLOT OYSTER BAY	\$13
CRAGGY RANGE GIMBLETT	\$96
CABERNET MERLOT ARROGANT FROG	\$65
PEGASUS BAY	\$89

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS:

CAMPARI	\$9
APEROL	\$9
GORDON'S	\$9
SCAPEGRACE BLACK GIN	\$13
ROKU	\$14
ABSOLUT	\$11
SMIRNOFF	\$10
CORUBA	\$9
APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE	\$11
ST REMY VSOP	\$10
HENNESSY VS COGNAC	\$15
KAHLUA	\$10
BAILEYS	\$10
GRAND MARNIER	\$10
DRAMBUIE	\$10
COINTREAU	\$10
MIDORI	\$9
AMARETTO	\$10
TRIPLE SEC	\$8
LIMONCELLO	\$9
TAYLOR FINE TAWNY PORT	\$10

God's Own Country

INDIAN RESTAURANT & BAR

WINE MENU

WHITE WINE:

SAUVIGNON BLANC THE PEOPLE	\$11
VOLCANIC HILLS	\$14
MAUDE (BOTTLE)	\$65
CHARDONNAY HUNTERS	\$13
VOLCANIC HILLS	\$14
CARRICK (BOTTLE)	\$79
PINOT GRIS CABLE BAY	\$13
VOLCANIC HILLS	\$14
THE REALMACCOY	\$89
ROSÉ THE PEOPLE	\$11
VOLCANIC HILLS	\$14
CRAGGY RANGE GIMBLETT	\$75
RIESLING MILTON OPOU	\$15
GEWÜRZTRAMINER HUNTERS	\$14

WHISKEY:

THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED	\$12
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD	\$9
JIM BEAM	\$9
JACK DANIEL'S	\$9
MAKER'S MARK	\$10
SUNTORY WHISKEY	\$13
GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE	\$15

BUBBLES:

RUFFINO PROSECCO	\$11
LINDAUER SPARKLING ROSÉ	\$11
HUNTERS MIRU BRUT (BOTTLE)	\$65
MIO SPARKLING RICE SAKE (BOTTLE)	\$20
MOËT CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL	\$140
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT REIMS (BOTTLE)	\$14

God's Own Country

INDIAN RESTAURANT & BAR



BEER ON TAP:

TUATARA HAZY PALE ALE	\$12.50
KINGFISHER	\$11
TIGER	\$11
CARLSBERG	\$11



COCKTAILS:

TEQUILA SUNRISE	\$17
El Jimador tequila, orange juice & grenadine	
PINA COLADA	\$18
Bacardi, pineapple juice, lime juice, coconut syrup & fresh cream	
MOJITO	\$19
Lime, sugar syrup, bacardi, soda water	
APEROL SPRITZ	\$18
Aperol, bubbles & soda water	
BELLINI	\$18
Peach syrup, bubbles	
WHISKY SOUR	\$19
Whisky or bourbon, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white	

#GODSONCOUNTRY



BOTTLE BEER:

PANHEAD	\$10	WINE MENU
CROUCHER ENDURE PALE ALE	\$9	
MONTEITH BLACK	\$10	
PANHEAD RAT ROD HAZY IPA	\$11	
INTERNATIONAL LAGER		
SPEIGHT'S ULTRA LOW CARB	\$9	
CORONA	\$9	
TSINGTAO	\$14	
HEINEKEN	\$9	
TIGER	\$9	
HANOI BEER / 333 PREMIUM	\$10	
CIDER SOMERSBY CRISP APPLE	\$8.50	
HEINEKEN ZERO	\$8	
HEINEKEN LIGHT	\$8	
STEINLAGER LIGHT BEER	\$8	



MOCKTAILS:

FRUIT PUNCH	\$12
Passion fruit, apple juice, soda water & lemon	
VALENTINA	\$12
Grenadine, lemonade, cranberry juice & passionfruit	
VERGIN MOJITO	\$12
Fresh lime, mint leaves, sugar syrup & lemonade	
TANGY MANGO TWIST	\$13
Mango shaken with jalapeno with salt & chilli rim	